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Kindersprint in Jena | 2019

Jungen

1. Klasse

Arne Greibel
Arthur Anger
Philo Thimm
Johann Delle
Fynn Weise
Finley Paul Brendel
Dion Unbehaun
Ben Taubennest
Fabio Haase
Lukas Kuchler

2. Klasse

Clemens Moésezahl
Jonas Klein
Eddie Friebel
Oskar Knoll
Johann Gehmlich
Fabian Fischer
Gino Jainczyk
Jacob Haschke
Henry Zeyen
Moritz Michaelis

6,470
6,790
6,840
6,860
6,950
6,960
6,970
7,000
7,030
7,140
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Méadchen

1. Klasse

Sophie Krause
Leni Ricknagel
Emely Becker
Charlotte Reimer
Melia Moelbitz
Sara-Emilia Schottke
Leoni Rodiger
Emilia Brachmann
Natalia Fehrensen
Jette Keuler

Méadchen
2. Klasse

Mia Sophie Kaufmann
Ronja Kachold
Hanna Fenske

Layla Herold
Nora Nieswandt
Anne Vollmar
Paulina Ponhl
Maja-Sophia Schottke
Nele Schulze
Viviane Engelmann
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6,560
6,580
6,900
6,910
6,920
6,950
7,060
7,110
7,110
7,250

6,350
6,470
6,470
6,700
6,760
6,760
6,920
7,010
7,070
7,140




Kindersprint in Jena | 2019

Jungen Méadchen

3. Klasse 3. Klasse

L. Anton Dutz 5,660 L Nele Frederika Heuser 5,940
2. Constantin Runkewitz 5,760 2. Emma Fischer 6,120
3. Leo Aubel 5,810 3. Krystallenia Giannouli 6,160
4. Taro Neuwirth 5,830 4. Lydia Wiebicke 6,450
5. Julius Aermes 5,860 5. Rossel Hamdo 6,560
6. Henry Leonhardt 5,910 6. Marah Jette Berner 6,760
7. Fynn Robin Becker 5,970 6. Olivia Krippendorf 6,760
8. Elias Schroter 6,080 8. méchte namentlich nicht gennant werden 6,800
9. Pepe-Noah Stabs 6,110 9. Leni-Sophie Ozegowski 6,840
10. Aaron Gebauer 6,140 10. Runa Oklitz 6,880

1. Mattheo-Leander Felkel 5,560 1. Samantha Maschke 5,890
2. Louis Wimmer 5,730 2. Karina Engelmann 5,960
3. Mohamed Ali Alsaidi 5,770 3. Jasmin Tiegel 6,000
4, Anton Heinrich 5,810 4. Leonie Gede 6,040
5. Felix Schliebs 6,000 5. Selina Kahn 6,090
6. Oskar Sander 6,010 6. Lilli Wolfer 6,120
7. Henning Kirscht 6,030 7. méchte namentlich nicht gennant werden 6,200
8. Omrah Adbulrazzak 6,090 8. Yanina Griin 6,210
9. Konstantin Werner 6,110 9. Jette Thimmel 6,360
10. André Langheinrich 6,160 10. Emilia Schitz 6,700
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